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10/12/2016

Hora Partida: 8:00
LORENZO GUTIERREZ, JESUS
MARTIN PADILLA, CRISTOBAL
ROMERO ALCAIDE, JOAQUIN
MENDEZ ESTEBANEZ, RAUL

Hora Partida: 8:10
MONTERO ROMERO, JUAN
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
VALLEJO ZARAGOZA, FRANCISCOJ.
GONZALEZ DE VEGA, JOSE M2

2

Hora Partida: 8:00
LOPEZ ROMERO, JOSE
FRIAS VALVERDE, MANUEL
TORREGROSA MARTINEZ, PEDRO
OCHOA JUSTO, ANTONIO

3

Hora Partida: 8:00
CERETO LUJAN, FRANCISCO
NYYSONEN, TAPIO
PEREZ MUELA, MIGUEL
CERVILLA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

4

Hora Partida: 8:00
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, DIEGO
GUTIERREZ GIMENEZ, JOSE RAMON
ARJONA MARTIN, ANTONIO
TORTOSA BURGOS, JESUS M.

Hora Partida: 8:10
GARCIA LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ HERRERA, M2 CARMEN
GARCIA NAVARRO, CELIO
HIDALGO MARISCAL, ANTONIO

5

Hora Partida: 8:00
RAMIREZ PINAR, MIGUEL

DURAN DEL CASTILLO, FRANCISCO J.

LINARES GARCIA, SERAFIN
CORRAL VALERO, ANTONIO

Costa del Sol Club de Golf

TORNEO NAVIDAD

Horario de Salida

Hc Hcp Juego

4,4 5
7,6 7
7,2 7
55 5
3,7 4
3,8 4
13,5 14
13,3 14
4,4 5
10,6 11
8,7 9
7,5 7
6,9 6
10,0 10
9,3 9
11,5 12
5,9 5
15,0 15
8,6 8
12,5 13
6,4 6
16,8 19
12,0 12
11,2 11
151 15
8,5 8
15 15
9,3 9
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Senior
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Senior
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6

Hora Partida: 8:00
GONZALEZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO
FERRERAS DUARTE, JUAN LUIS
HERA ROSADO, EDUARDO M. DE LA
ROLLAN ALARCON, MARIO

7

Hora Partida: 8:00
CAUREL GARCIA, JOSE
CAUREL MARTIN, OLIVER
ROMAN CARRETERO, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ VICO, JUAN LUIS

8

Hora Partida: 8:00
WELCH, MARGARET
WELCH, BOB
MARISTANY SETIEN, JORGE
GALIANA GAMEZ, ANTONIO

Hora Partida: 8:10
BOLUDA ESPINEL, JOSE
OLLER HERNANDEZ, JOSEP
BRAVO NAVAS, JOSE CARLOS
GIL SANCHEZ, JAVIER

9

Hora Partida: 8:00
GOMEZ BERROCAL, FRANCISCO
BRUINSMA, ROBERT
SANCHEZ ARIZA, ANTONIO
SECO FERNANDEZ, RAMON

10

Hora Partida: 8:00
BENITEZ MELGAR, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ CRESPO, RAFAEL
MARTIN OLIVER, MANUEL JESUS
NAHRA MAKHLOUF, ELIE

Hora Partida: 8:10
SANDOVAL FAJARDO, GUILLERMO
TARRAMERA PUIG, JESUS
TORRES GONZALEZ, JORGE
JIMENEZ RUEDA, JUAN JOSE

11

Hora Partida: 8:00
RUEDA GARCIA, ANTONIO

DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, ANDRES EMILIANO

PEREZ AYUSO, MANUEL
RUBIO GEA, MANUEL

12,3
14,1

15
11,4

12,6

15
15,0
13,8

17,6
12,2

15
14,9

15
151
15,7
16,9

15,8
19,0
18,1
18,9

18,2
19,7
15,5
22,5

22,2
16,7
17,8
21,3

211
18,7
15,8
25,3

13
14
15
12

13
15
15
14

20
13
15
15

15
15
16
17

16
20
18
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19
20
15
23

23
17
18
22

22
19
16
26
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12

Hora Partida: 8:00
PERALTA GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
CONEJO MANZANO, FRANCISCO
ORELLANA GARCIA, ROQUE
GOMEZ SOLANA, DIEGO

13

Hora Partida: 8:00
GARCIA BUENO, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ MORENO, RAFAEL
MORALES ESPINOSA, JUAN JESUS
ROPERO ARRABAL, ANTONIO

Hora Partida: 8:10
CERON LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
CORDERO CODES, INDALECIO
RIOS SANCHEZ, JAVIER
NAVAS MARTIN, MARIA JOSE

14

Hora Partida: 8:00
GARCIA CARRASCO, LUIS MARIA
LOPEZ ZORRIL, ANTONIO
VARGAS LOPEZ, REMEDIOS
GUTIERREZ MONTALVO, MIGUEL ANGEL

15

Hora Partida: 8:00
PINEDA TORREBLANCA, FRANCISCO
SALIDO SETIEN, RAFAEL
UGART SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE
DELGADO CHAPARRO, M2 DOLORES

Hora Partida: 8:10
RUANO RUANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ MONTANEZ, FEDERICO
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANA
RUIZ ZAMBRANA, REMEDIOS

16

Hora Partida: 8:00
ROSA PEREZ, ADRIAN DE LA
MORENO NAVARRO, JOSE
ALONSO GARRIDO, ALFONSO
VILLAVIEJA URZAINQUI, ANGEL JAVIER

Hora Partida: 8:10
BARONA DIAZ-AMBRONA, DOMINGO
PALMA LIGERO, MARIOLA
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, SIMON
DIAZ LOPEZ, ANTONIA

27,7
16,8
27,5
17,5

28,5
19,5
30,0
18,7

26,7
22,4
16,6
32,5

30,7
18,6
28,1
21,3

22,2
27,4
15,7
36,0

16,8
36,0
26,9
26,2

18,3
36,0
34,5
20,2

27,3
28,6
27,3
29,3

27
17
27
18

27
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27
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27
23
17
34
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19
31
22

23
27
16
27

17
27
29
28

19
27
27
21

27
31
27
32
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17

Hora Partida: 8:00
DIAZ LOPEZ, ASUNCION
PALAZON ROLDAN, MARIA JESUS
VILA SEXTO, OTILIA
VILLODRES ORTEGA, M2 TERESA

18

Hora Partida: 8:00
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, M2 DOLORES
SAMOS FERNANDEZ, TRINIDAD
HARO FERNANDEZ, FELIPE DE
CORTES JIMENEZ, MANUEL

Hora Partida: 8:10
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
LOPEZ DE OYARZABAL, ANTONIO JESUS

31,9
29,5
31,9
32,2

35,2
35,0
36,0
36,0

28,3
36,0
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32
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34
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